Provincie

' WXest-VIaanderen

VLAAMSE ATLETIEKLIGA % Door mensen gedreven




300m horden 0,762m Cad Dames Uur=17:50

Reeks:1
1 698 Louwaege Camille
2 860 Van Hunsel Elien
3 847 Vandecauter Joyce
4 505 Jennen Jana
5 445 Struyf Rani

HAC
ACA
RCT
LYRA
DUFF

300m horden 0, 762m Cad Dames Uur=17:50

Reeks:2

1 430 Degreve Robin

2 81 Van Hout Anneleen

3 15 Devoldere Kjillsea

4 575 De Waele Nienke

5 20 Pauwelyn Hanne
verspringen Cad Dames
Reeks:1

1 959 Beelen Lotte

2 287 Hofman Celine

3 89 Hooybergs Kaat

4 254 Delheye Celine

5 281 Wouters Jelien

6 201 Van de Velde Sofie

7 628 Chaoui Nora

8 930 Ulenaers Hannah

9 899 Delrue Emily

10 348 Stevens Utti

11 19 Claus Ellen
kogelstoten 3,000kg Cad Dames
Reeks:1

1 578 Lucas Vie

2 455 Lagrou Ilke

3 91 Ooms Lenie

4 793 Ghesquiere Eline

5 470 Swinnen Moran

6 530 Rabau Silke

7 915 Van Den Eynden Tina

8 779 Timmermans Celine

9 886 Tordeurs Sofie

10 17 Verhooghe Fran

11 445 Struyf Rani
hoogspringen Sch Dames
Reeks:1

1 2132 Hofman Jorien

2 1968 Cannaert Tisia

3 2698 Orye Stephanie

4 2005 Vanuytven Sofie

5 2175 Folens Merel

6 2080 Leemans Lisse

7 2233 De Blauwe Lisa

8 2630 Kindekens Tamara

9 2243 Van Der Weyen Jessie

10 2152 Vanpoucke Ella

discuswerpen 1,000kg Sch Dames

OEH

VMOL
AVMO
ASVO
FLAC

Uur=15:21

RCT
ASVO
VMOL
FLAC
OEH
DUFF
LYRA
ACA
HAC
KAPE
AVMO

Uur=14:4¢
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FLAC
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50.
52.
53.
59.
60.

47.
49.
50.
51.
55.

N WD DD DD DD

46
66
87
80
61

11
93
23
44
66

.88m
.85m
. 79m
.78m
. 68m
. 63m
.49m
.37m
.17m
.35m
. 64m

10.55m

oY O)Y O ~] -1 OO 0O 0 W WO

N e e e e

.80m
.45m
.91m
.46m
.3%m
.73m
.65m
.58m
.51m
.48m

.56m
.53m
.50m
.50m
.45m
.45m
.40m
.40m
.35m
.35m

Ul oy 0 U100 WO 00N JU W

98
97
97
98
97

97
98
98
97
98

98
97
97
98
98
98
97
98
97
98
97

98
98
98
97
97
98
97
98
98
98
97

96
95
95
96
96
95
96
95
96
96

w > oy J

13
11
10

13
11
10

N W O oy J 0

13
11
10

N W O oy 1

13
11
10

w P U1 oy J ©



Reeks:1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
1

0

2006 Verwimp Eline
2244 Francken Margaux
1965 Callens Delphine
2453 Eykens Renee

2125 Carton Eline

2541 Hanssens Rachel
2630 Kindekens Tamara
2633 Govaerts Emilie
2156 Vanpeteghem Sofie
2226 Aras Lotte

400m horden 0,762m Sch Dames Uur=17:51

Reeks:1

g w N

2008 Van Speybroeck Kato
2227 De Dobbeleer Anouk
2678 Vervaeke Ellen

2130 De Staercke Melissa
2465 Van Wilderode Mira

400m horden 0,762m Sch Dames Uur=17:51

Reeks:2
1

g w N

100 meter

100 meter
Reeks:2
1

oUW N

100 meter
Reeks:1

a s w N

100 meter
Reeks:2

1

2

3

2155 Vanbesien Flavie
2167 Vandermeulen Yelena
2495 Cosemans Jitte

2379 Declerck Leonie
2414 Boey Fran

Cad Dames Uur=1T7:

Wind : -0.4
289 Schets Kjenta
202 Cuypers Emma
90 Foets Jolien
674 Mylle Ine
507 De Brandt Alyssa

Cad Dames Uur=17:

Wind : -0.4
680 Van Laer Emma
1097 Lambeets Brett
930 Ulenaers Hannah
630 Maes Kiara
576 Devos Emma
899 Delrue Emily

Sch Dames Uur=17:

Wind : -1.7
2133 Keirse Elien
2410 Derycke Joyce
2636 Hoogmartens Frances
2358 Prenen Fran
2176 Van Wallendael Lotte

Sch Dames Uur=17:

Wind : -1.7
2608 Depuydt Orphee
2466 Mehuys Elise
2082 Hugaerts Ine
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4
5

95

speerwerpen 500g

2639
2720
2587

Reeks:1
1 2006
2 2243
3 2080
4 2683
5 2468
6 2138
7 2411
8 2378
9 2414
10 2109
11 2649
800 meter
Reeks:1
1 533
2 528
3 82
4 19
5 209
6 286
7 797
8 283
9 447
10 888
11 818
800 meter
Reeks:1
1 2453
2 2152
3 2272
4 2743
5 2268
6 2012
7 1964
8 2697
9 2741
2136
hoogspringen
Reeks:1
1 575
2 455
3 92
4 430
5 17
6 201
7 680
8 857
9 532
10 853

Carpentier Irma AVMO
Bortels Kimberly ACA
Verstappen Hannelore RCT
Sch Dames Uur=16:08
Verwimp Eline VMOL
Van Der Weyen Jessie LYRA
Leemans Lisse DUFF
Schelfhout Lobke ASVO
Vandersteen Esther ACA
Lievens Jantien AVMO
Allegaert Sarah FLAC
Willaert Jente KAPE
Boey Fran HAC
Treuttens Goele OEH
Seghers Pauline RCT
Cad Dames Uur=17:51
Dedeyne Annouk FLAC
Flossy Stien RCT
Breugelmans Rosanne VMOL
Claus Ellen AVMO
Doossche Jody DUFF
Heyse Sara ASVO
Steenmans Oona LYRA
Benamor Nesrine OEH
Maes Marjan KAPE
Vermeulen Celeste HAC
Clerix Mirte ACA
Sch Dames Uur=17:51
Eyvkens Renee KAPE
Vanpoucke Ella FLAC
Vandeputte Hanne HAC
VAN DESSEL LIES DUFF
Jennen Lisa LYRA
Goetschalckx Mieke VMOL
Valcke Hanne AVMO
Meeus Camille ACA
VAN PARIJS RCT
Reynaert Hanne ASVO
Cad Dames Uur=16:19
De Waele Nienke ASVO
Lagrou Ilke HAC
Vandenreijken Jessica VMOL
Degreve Robin OEH
Verhooghe Fran AVMO
Van de Velde Sofie DUFF
Van Laer Emma KAPE
Helsen Heleen ACA
Vanhaverbeke Hanne FLAC
Vandeput Laura RCT

13.71
13.74
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S
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verspringen
Reeks:1
1
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kogelstoten 3,000kg

Reeks:1
1
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1500 meter
Reeks:1
1

H = O 0o Jo O Wi

= o

1500 meter
Reeks:1

=
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speerwerpen 500g

177

2132
2373
2155
1968
2233
2009
2130
2720
2228
2587
2226

2449
2244
2125
1965
2541
2295
2176
2743
2467
2741
2109

86

577
448
856
676
238
535
206
849
292
616

2266
2296
2079
2701
2010
2378
2495
2542
2138
2268

Van Hoeck Magali
Sch Dames

Hofman Jorien

Van Den Broeck Lore
Vanbesien Flavie
Cannaert Tisia

De Blauwe Lisa
Verreydt Elise

De Staercke Melissa
Bortels Kimberly
Maes Katrien

Verstappen Hannelore

Aras Lotte
Sch Dames

Hooyberghs Elien
Francken Margaux
Carton Eline
Callens Delphine
Hanssens Rachel
Deceuninck Birgit

Van Wallendael Lotte

VAN DESSEL LIES
Driesen Femke
VAN PARIJS
Treuttens Goele

Cad Dames

Corstjens Maya
Eeckhout Ilana
Denis Jolien
Helsen Sara
Quatacker Lore
Tordeur Nele
Bosmans Berbe
Duthoo Elise
Steenwegen Anke
Lievens Emmelien
Mooyaert Emmelien

Sch Dames

Scaunet Vanessa
Bruynooghe Emilie
Neyrinck Gaetane
Vandermeeren Eva
Verreydt Celine
Willaert Jente
Cosemans Jitte
Wittevrongel Laura
Lievens Jantien
Jennen Lisa

Cad Dames

LYRA

Uur=16:26

ASVO
LYRA
FLAC
AVMO
HAC
VMOL
OEH
ACA
KAPE
RCT
DUFF

Uur=16:30

VMOL
LYRA
ASVO
AVMO
HAC
FLAC
KAPE
DUFF
ACA
RCT
OEH

Uur=17:51

VMOL
ASVO
KAPE
ACA
FLAC
OEH
LYRA
DUFF
RCT
AVMO
HAC

Uur=17:51

OEH

FLAC
DUFF
ASVO
VMOL
KAPE
ACA

HAC

AVMO
LYRA

Uur=16:49

1.30m

.13m
.95m
.81m
.34m
.32m
.31m
.15m
.00m
.66m
.61lm
.89m
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Reeks:1

= O oo Jo Ul Wi
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200 meter
Reeks:1

g w N

200 meter
Reeks:2
1

oY U W IN

200 meter
Reeks:1

ad w N

200 meter
Reeks:2
1

g w N

95

400 meter
Reeks:1
1

g w N

400 meter
Reeks:2

238 Tordeur Nele OEH
254 Delheye Celine FLAC
94 Caers Thalissa VMOL
471 Goovaerts Heike LYRA
779 Timmermans Celine ACA
275 De Schanfeleire Kimsy ASVO
200 Van Den Eede Nathalie DUFF
18 Callens Stephanie AVMO
1069 Vandenheede Leen RCT
348 Stevens Utti KAPE
616 Mooyaert Emmelien HAC
Cad Dames Uur=17:52
Wind : -0.7
289 Schets Kjenta OEH
576 Devos Emma ASVO
675 Peene Frisine FLAC
202 Cuypers Emma DUFF
447 Maes Marjan KAPE
Cad Dames Uur=17:52
Wind : -1.0
959 Beelen Lotte RCT
89 Hooybergs Kaat VMOL
470 Swinnen Moran LYRA
909 Grammen Astrid ACA
15 Devoldere Kjillsea AVMO
698 Louwaege Camille HAC
Sch Dames Uur=17:52
Wind : -1.0
2295 Deceuninck Birgit FLAC
2009 Verreydt Elise VMOL
2636 Hoogmartens Frances OEH
2678 Vervaeke Ellen RCT
2304 De Rycke Karo KAPE
Sch Dames Uur=17:52
Wind : -0.4
2608 Depuydt Orphee HAC
2242 Tessens Helena LYRA
2639 Carpentier Irma AVMO
2124 Bosschaert Laure ASVO
2633 Govaerts Emilie ACA
2082 Hugaerts Ine DUFF
Cad Dames Uur=17:52
857 Helsen Heleen ACA
214 Gbenyo-adjovi Naomi DUFF
630 Maes Kiara AVMO
83 De Meyer Fiene VMOL
776 Vervliet Ine LYRA
Cad Dames Uur=17:52
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discuswerpen 1,000kg

Reeks:1
1
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400 meter
Reeks:1

ad w N

400 meter
Reeks:2
1

o U1 W N

287
793
281
529
347
456

578
94
853
507
456
200
533
1126
18
915
886

2373
1969
2005
2468
2649

2702
2077
2175
2410
2272
2267

4 x 100 meter

Reeks:1
1
2227
2226
2077
2080

2698
2720
2697
2697

2228
2453
2378
2175

2636
2267

Hofman Celine
Ghesquiere Eline
Wouters Jelien
Flossy Franne

Van Wallendael Annelies

Ghyoot Lynn
Cad Dames

Lucas Vie

Caers Thalissa
Vandeput Laura
De Brandt Alyssa
Ghyoot Lynn

Uur=17:

Van Den Eede Nathalie

Dedeyne Annouk
CLAESEN JANA
Callens Stephanie
Van Den Eynden Tina
Tordeurs Sofie

Sch Dames

Van Den Broeck Lore
Gaethofs Stephanie
Vanuytven Sofie
Vandersteen Esther
Seghers Pauline

Sch Dames

Van Puyvelde Margo
De Launoit Laura
Folens Merel
Derycke Joyce
Vandeputte Hanne

Uur=17:

Uur=17:

Van Steenstraeten Tessa

Sch Dames

DUFF
De Dobbeleer Anouk
Aras Lotte
De Launoit Laura
Leemans Lisse

ACA

Orye Stephanie
Bortels Kimberly

Meeus
Meeus

Camille
Camille

KAPE
Maes Katrien
Eykens Renee
Willaert Jente
Folens Merel

OEH

Hoogmartens Frances
Van Steenstraeten Tessa

Uur=17:

54.1

54.10

55.2

56.0

5

ASVO
FLAC
OEH
RCT
KAPE
HAC

52

ASVO
VMOL
RCT

LYRA
HAC

DUFF
FLAC

AVMO
KAPE
OEH

52

LYRA
AVMO
VMOL
ACA
RCT

52

ASVO
DUFF
KAPE
FLAC
HAC
OEH

52

ACA
ACA
ACA
ACA

61.
63.
65.
66.
66.
68.

29.
28.
25.
20.
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19.
16.
13.
11.

61.
64.
66.
70.
76.
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61.
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64.
66.
67.
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2630 Kindekens Tamara

2266 Scaunet Vanessa

5 RCT 59.9 2
2678 Vervaeke Ellen

2649 Seghers Pauline

2741 VAN PARIJS

2587 Verstappen Hannelore

4 x 100 meter Sch Dames Uur=17:52
Reeks:2
1 LYRA 51.8 13

2466 Mehuys Elise

2242 Tessens Helena

2465 Van Wilderode Mira

2373 Van Den Broeck Lore

2 ASVO 52.5 11
2124 Bosschaert Laure

2132 Hofman Jorien

2133 Keirse Elien

2167 Vandermeulen Yelena

3 VMOL 53.0 10
0

0

0

2009 Verreydt Elise

4 FLAC 53.30 9

2152 Vanpoucke Ella

2232 De Keyser Michelle

2155 Vanbesien Flavie

2410 Derycke Joyce

5 AVMO 53.5 8
2379 Declerck Leonie

1969 Gaethofs Stephanie

1968 Cannaert Tisia

2639 Carpentier Irma

6 HAC 54.0 7
2608 Depuydt Orphee

2234 Boute Zoe

2233 De Blauwe Lisa

2414 Boey Fran

4 x 100 meter Cad Dames Uur=17:53
Reeks:1
1 RCT 51.82 13

847 Vandecauter Joyce

529 Flossy Franne

959 Beelen Lotte

1097 Lambeets Brett

2 OEH 52.97 10.
289 Schets Kjenta

430 Degreve Robin

886 Tordeurs Sofie

281 Wouters Jelien

3 ACA 53.27 9
930 Ulenaers Hannah

909 Grammen Astrid

860 Van Hunsel Elien

857 Helsen Heleen



4

KAPE

447 Maes Marjan
347 Van Wallendael Annelies
448 Denis Jolien
680 Van Laer Emma
5 DUFF
202 Cuypers Emma
199 Verhoeven Dagmar
445 Struyf Rani
214 Gbenyo-adjovi Naomi
4 x 100 meter Cad Dames
Reeks:2
1 VMOL
90 Foets Jolien
81 Van Hout Anneleen
89 Hooybergs Kaat
94 Caers Thalissa
2 ASVO
291 Parent Alessia
287 Hofman Celine
286 Heyse Sara
576 Devos Emma
3 AVMO
18 Callens Stephanie
19 Claus Ellen
630 Maes Kiara
15 Devoldere Kjillsea
4 LYRA
470 Swinnen Moran
628 Chaoui Nora
507 De Brandt Alyssa
467 Brouckaert Paulien
5 HAC
455 Lagrou Ilke
456 Ghyoot Lynn
698 Louwaege Camille
899 Delrue Emily
FLAC
254 Delheye Celine
674 Mylle Ine
691 Depoortere Alice

675

Peene Frisine

55.49 5
59.99 3
Uur=17:53

52.97 10.5

53.62 8
54.82 7
55.32 6
55.91 4
DIS



